FECHA 27/10/06 PAIs CLASSIC GENERICA INGLES
SANTA HELENA CLIENTE EEUU

cébico V2033948
1 WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

SANTA HELENA

ssic

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

PAPEL ESTATE 2 80GRS TAMARNO 52 X 77 MM

BARNIZ MATE

IMPRESION OFF SET

CMYK PANTONE PANTONE FOLIA ORO
CooL GRAY 3 1797U



